General information about company

Scrip code 531370

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE960B01015

Name of the company

SPARC SYSTEMS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in

¢ No. of TI\)IO' lOf T\LO' of Total nos. Sl;arehloldingfas a% | each class of securities (IX)
ategory Nos. Of fully paid a'rty Shares shares of totalno. o .
Category | of shareholders | up equity paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV)
I shareholder equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) [ Rights Total as
(1) shares . =(IV)+ o of
(IT) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a%o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | . | (A+B+C)
eg: X egyy
Promoter
(A) & 1350500 1350500 |27.62 1350500 1350500 | 27.62
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 2352 3538500 3538500 |72.38 3538500 3538500 | 72.38
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 2359 4889000 4889000 | 100 4889000 4889000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of ;1; iir;es dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | " e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
@ shareholder Outstanding | securities and . B A A .
(In convertible Warrants No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities G Wa i | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 27.62 1327200
Group
®B) Public 72.38 2512400
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3839600




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding as -
fucﬁyo Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (1X)
. paid- shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of p ald. up up underlying | held (calculated as N,O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . f _ Rights asa
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (I17) shares . % o
held shares | Receipts (IvV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
0, .
av) held (VD) V)+ a % of Clzjlss Cla.iss Total Voting
(%) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(2 Individuals/Hindu | 5 504400 504400 |10.32 504400 504400 |10.32
undivided Family
) Any Other 2 846100 846100 |17.31 846100 846100 |17.31
(specify)
f’l”)b'TOtal A 7 1350500 1350500 | 27.62 1350500 1350500 | 27.62
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 1350500 1350500 | 27.62 1350500 1350500 | 27.62
Group (A)=
(A1)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 40400 40400 0.83 40400 40400 0.83
f’l”)b'TOtal B 1 40400 40400 | 0.83 40400 40400 | 0.83
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders 2090 1501412 1501412 |30.71 1501412 1501412 | 30.71
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 15 696438 696438 | 14.24 696438 696438 | 14.24
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 246 1300250 1300250 | 26.6 1300250 1300250 | 26.6
(specify)
?3“)"'““‘1 ®) 2351 3498100 3498100 | 71.55 3498100 3498100 | 71.55
Total Public
Shareholding 2352 3538500 3538500 | 72.38 3538500 3538500 | 72.38
B)=B)()+ ' ’
B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2359 4889000 4889000 | 100 4889000 4889000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2359 4889000 4889000 | 100 4889000 4889000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
£ Locked in pledged or
No. Of Shares . i
No. Of No. of Underlying Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . assuming full conversion of encumbered .
. . Outstanding . (X11D) equity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr convertible held in
’ Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of diluted share -
securities and No. . Asa Asa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants | capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As a o 0
.. - Of Warrants (Xi) |, % of % of | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) @) % of (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@))] Indian
(a) 10.32 481100
(d) 17.31 846100
Sub-Total (A) 27.62 1327200
M ’
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 27.62 1327200
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€))] Institutions
(a) 0.83 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.83 0
M '
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 30.71 735212
(a(ii)) 14.24 696438
(e) 26.6 1080750
Sub-Total (B) 7155 2512400
3
Total Public
Shareholding
72.38 2512400
B)=B)(D)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 3839600
Total (A+B+C 100 3839600

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANAND RAJ
JAIN

JUDE TERRENCE
D'SOUZA

KHAN
ZAFAR ALI

PUNIT MANMOHAN
SINGH NEB

RENU JAIN

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AATPJ5286A

AACPD9301IM

AANPKS8167H

ABSPN6916H

ABEPJ6043P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

449400

23300

29300

1400

504400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1000

449400

23300

29300

1400

504400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

9.19

0.48

0.6

0.03

10.32

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1000

449400

23300

29300

1400

504400

Class egy

Total

1000

449400

23300

29300

1400

504400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

9.19

0.48

0.6

0.03

10.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

9.19

0.48

0.6

0.03

10.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

L 1000 449400 0 29300 1400 481100
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EPSON FINANCE & INVESTMENT PVT LTD

SATTA SECURITIES PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AAACET7492B

AAFCS2498N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

719600

126500

846100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

719600

126500

846100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.72

2.59

17.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

719600

126500

846100

Class eg:y

Total

719600

126500

846100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.72

2.59

17.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.72

2.59

17.31

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 719600 126500 846100
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BHAVNA
NARESH JAIN

DEVANGK
MEHTA

KOUSHALYADEVI
MUNDRA

NISHA
LODHA

SAMPAT
JASRAIJJI BALDIA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AADPJ9715C

AKRPM5006B

AAJPMS8241]

ARAPM6172A

ABIPB0256G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70000

65064

95000

72300

87000

389364

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

70000

65064

95000

72300

87000

389364

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.33

1.94

1.48

7.96

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

70000

65064

95000

72300

87000

389364

Class egy

Total

70000

65064

95000

72300

87000

389364

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.43

1.33

1.94

1.48

1.78

7.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43

1.33

1.94

1.48

1.78

7.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

70000

65064

95000

72300

87000

389364

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Non-
Clearing | Bodies . . . . Resident
Category Members | Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate Indian
(NRI)
More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
Category / More More than 1 percentage
than 1 percentage Category | Category of shareholdin percentage of percentage of percentage of Category
P ¢ e shareholding shareholding shareholding
GULECHHA KHEM SUM SANMITRA VORA
Name of the INVESTMENT &
Shareholders (1) TRADING CO PV APPARELS COMMERCIAL [ CONSTRUCTIINS
arenoiders LTD OVERSEAS LTD | LIMITED LIMITED
PAN (II) AAACG2215L AAACK2598] AAGCS7085N | AABCV3746N
No. of the
Shareholders (1) 4 21 ! ! ! ! 196
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2730 1012010 | 159900 289665 149874 379649 258200
held (1V)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2730 1012010 | 159900 289665 149874 379649 258200
W+ (VD)
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 0.06 20.7 3.27 5.92 3.07 7.77 5.28
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 2730 1012010 | 159900 289665 149874 379649 258200
Class egy
Total 2730 1012010 | 159900 289665 149874 379649 258200
Totalasa%of 106|207 327 5.92 3.07 7.77 5.8

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of




convertible
securities (as a 0.06
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.7

3.27

5.92

3.07

7.77

5.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 2730
form (XIV)

1010710

159900

289665

149874

379649

40000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

25

246

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27310

1300250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

27310

1300250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.56

26.6

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

27310

1300250

Class egy

Total

27310

1300250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.56

26.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+H(X) As a %

0.56

26.6




of (A+B+C2) |

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

27310

1080750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







