General information about company								
Scrip code	531370							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE960B01015							
Name of the company	SPARC SYSTEMS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights h curities (IX	
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as
	(II)	held (V) (VI) (V)+ (VI) (A+B+C	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	1350500			1350500	27.62	1350500		1350500	27.62
(B)	Public	2352	3538500			3538500	72.38	3538500		3538500	72.38
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2359	4889000			4889000	100	4889000		4889000	100

		Tabl	le I - Sumn	nary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder Outsta conver	Shares Underlying Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		convertible securities	le Utstanding			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				27.62					1327200
(B)	Public				72.38					2512400
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3839600

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			g Rights h urities (IX	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of Total	
			(IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	504400			504400	10.32	504400		504400	10.32
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	846100			846100	17.31	846100		846100	17.31
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	1350500			1350500	27.62	1350500		1350500	27.62
(2)	Foreign		!	•	-			•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	1350500			1350500	27.62	1350500		1350500	27.62
В	Table III - Statemen	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	40400			40400	0.83	40400		40400	0.83
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	40400			40400	0.83	40400		40400	0.83
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2090	1501412			1501412	30.71	1501412		1501412	30.71
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	696438			696438	14.24	696438		696438	14.24
(e)	Any Other (specify)	246	1300250			1300250	26.6	1300250		1300250	26.6
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2351	3498100			3498100	71.55	3498100		3498100	71.55
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2352	3538500			3538500	72.38	3538500		3538500	72.38
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public shareholde	er	_	_	
Total (A+B+C2)		2359	4889000			4889000	100	4889000		4889000	100
Total (A+B+C)		2359	4889000			4889000	100	4889000		4889000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Promo	ter aı	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp
G.	Shares Sl	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding Outstanding Securit		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	ecurities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) percentage of diluted snare capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	Group)		I	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				10.32					481100
(d)				17.31					846100
Sub-Total (A) (1)				27.62					1327200
(2)	Foreign	•		•	•	•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				27.62					1327200
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder		I			
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.83					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.83					0
(3)	Non-institution	ns						•	
(a(i))				30.71					735212
(a(ii))				14.24					696438
(e)				26.6					1080750
Sub-Total (B) (3)				71.55					2512400
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				72.38					2512400
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	ıblic sl	nareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3839600
Total (A+B+C				100					3839600

		Individuals	Hindu undivid	ded Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANAND RAJ JAIN	JUDE TERRENCE D'SOUZA	KHAN ZAFAR ALI	PUNIT MANMOHAN SINGH NEB	RENU JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AATPJ5286A	AACPD9301M	AANPK8167H	ABSPN6916H	ABEPJ6043P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	449400	23300	29300	1400	504400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000	449400	23300	29300	1400	504400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	9.19	0.48	0.6	0.03	10.32
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each	h class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1000	449400	23300	29300	1400	504400
Class eg:y						
Total	1000	449400	23300	29300	1400	504400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	9.19	0.48	0.6	0.03	10.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	9.19	0.48	0.6	0.03	10.32
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	449400	0	29300	1400	481100
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	•				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2								
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	EPSON FINANCE & INVESTMENT PVT LTD	SATTA SECURITIES PVT LTD								
PAN (II)	AAACE7492B	AAFCS2498N	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	719600	126500	846100							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	719600	126500	846100							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.72	2.59	17.31							
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	719600	126500	846100							
Class eg:y										
Total	719600	126500	846100							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.72	2.59	17.31							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.72	2.59	17.31							

No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	719600	126500	846100							
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		1							
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter								

Individ	uals - ii. Individ	ual shareholdei	rs holding nominal s	share capital in	excess of Rs. 2 la	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHAVNA NARESH JAIN	DEVANG K MEHTA	KOUSHALYADEVI MUNDRA	NISHA LODHA	SAMPAT JASRAJJI BALDIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPJ9715C	AKRPM5006B	AAJPM8241J	ARAPM6172A	ABIPB0256G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	70000	65064	95000	72300	87000	389364
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	70000	65064	95000	72300	87000	389364
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.43	1.33	1.94	1.48	1.78	7.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX	ζ)			
Class eg: X	70000	65064	95000	72300	87000	389364
Class eg:y						
Total	70000	65064	95000	72300	87000	389364
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.43	1.33	1.94	1.48	1.78	7.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.43	1.33	1.94	1.48	1.78	7.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	-		•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
_	Γ	T		T	1	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	70000	65064	95000	72300	87000	389364				
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

			Any Oth	ner (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non- Residen Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Categoi
Name of the Shareholders (I)			GULECHHA INVESTMENT & TRADING CO PV LTD	KHEM SUM APPARELS OVERSEAS LTD	SANMITRA COMMERCIAL LIMITED	VORA CONSTRUCTIINS LIMITED	
PAN (II)			AAACG2215L	AAACK2598J	AAGCS7085N	AABCV3746N	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	21	1	1	1	1	196
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2730	1012010	159900	289665	149874	379649	258200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2730	1012010	159900	289665	149874	379649	258200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	20.7	3.27	5.92	3.07	7.77	5.28
Number of Voting l	Rights held	in each class	s of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	2730	1012010	159900	289665	149874	379649	258200
Class eg:y							
Total	2730	1012010	159900	289665	149874	379649	258200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	20.7	3.27	5.92	3.07	7.77	5.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of							

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	20.7	3.27	5.92	3.07	7.77	5.28	
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2730	1010710	159900	289665	149874	379649	40000	
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

		Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	8	
Category	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	25	246
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	27310	1300250
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	27310	1300250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.56	26.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)
Class eg: X	27310	1300250
Class eg:y		
Total	27310	1300250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.56	26.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	0.56	26.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
27310	1080750			
Reason for not providing PAN				
	27310			